
1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

3-1

3-2

4-2

4-4

5-1

5-2

5-3

5-4

5-5

NORFOLK

SUFFOLK

H I N G H A M

H UL L

B R AI N T R E E

Q U I N C Y

B O S T O N

WE Y MO UT H

MI L T O N

0.5 0 0.50.25 Miles

8

Legend
County Boundary
Town Boundary
Precinct Boundary
Ponds, Lakes, Major Rivers, Coastal Waters
Streams, Rivers
Major Roads

Map Prepared by the Office of William F. Galvin, 
Secretary of the Commonwealth

2 0 2 0  D i s t r i c t  P o p u l a t i o n  -  4 5 , 4 4 22 0 2 0  D i s t r i c t  P o p u l a t i o n  -  4 5 , 4 4 2

Copyright 2022
Secretary of the Commonwealth, William F. Galvin

T h e  C o m m o n w e a l t h  o f  M a s s a c h u s e t t sT h e  C o m m o n w e a l t h  o f  M a s s a c h u s e t t s
S e c o n d  N o r f o l kS e c o n d  N o r f o l k

S t a t e  H o u s e  o f  R e p r e s e n t a t i v e sS t a t e  H o u s e  o f  R e p r e s e n t a t i v e s

The House District depicted on this map is based on 
Massachusetts General Laws Chapter 57 § 4, 

as amended by Chapter 83 of the Acts of 2021.
Population numbers are based on the 2020 United States Census


